
Course Summary: 
  

Due Date       Details 

Sun Apr 7, 2019 
 Course Policies Quiz 

 Lab 1  

 

Sun Apr 14, 2019 

 Lab 2  due by 11:59pm 

 Project 1 due by 11:59pm 

 Test 1 due by 11:59pm 
 

Sun Apr 21, 2019  Lab 3  due by 11:59pm 
 

Sun Apr 28, 2019 

 Lab 4  due by 11:59pm 

 Project 2 due by 11:59pm 

 Test 2 due by 11:59pm 
 

Sun May 5, 2019  Lab 5  due by 11:59pm 
 

Sun May 12, 2019 

 Group Project  

 Lab 6  

 Project 3  

 Test 3  

 

Sun May 19, 2019  Lab 7  due by 11:59pm 
 

Sun May 26, 2019 

 Lab 8  due by 11:59pm 

 Project 4 due by 11:59pm 

 Test 4 due by 11:59pm 
 

Sun Jun 2, 2019  Lab 9  due by 11:59pm 
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https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552678
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https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552668
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552681
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552682
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552689
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552669
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552683
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552677
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https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552671
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552687


Due Date       Details 

Sun Jun 9, 2019 

 Course Survey 

 Lab 10  

 Weeks 9&10 Conversation  

 

Tue Jun 11, 2019  Final Project  

 

 

https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552674
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1719543/assignments/7552679
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